Match Date: 2014/08/10

First

Match Rifle
Greg
Darryl
Cody

Service Rifle
Leigh
Michael
Shawn
Larry
Paul
William
Greg
Taylor
Rich
Nancy
James
Dan
Christian

Last

Yateman
Bassett
Bassett

Jenks
Bougor
Handy
Reynolds
Cappellino
Fisher
Reynolds
Gauthier
Wollensak
Wollensak
McAllister
McAllister
Buck
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Northfield
Northfield

Underhill
Middlebury
Williston
Irasburg
Gouverneur
Goshen
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Winthrop
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VT
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NRA 80-Shot Regional Match Course

Stand 1
ST Rifle [IScore X [{Score X [Score X

78
96
86

91
93
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86
92
88
43
54
36
66
54

Vermont State Rifle and Pistol Assoication
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Stand 2

VSRPA

98 3 99
98 4§ 98
92 0F 92
99 2§ 99
93 0§ 97
93 1§ 95
88 0§ 97
91 1§ 96
85 0§ 9%
97 1§ 95
82 0§ 89
54 0§ 60
57 0§ 63
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32 1 55
25 0§ 41

WWW.VSrpa.org
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Sitting 2
Score X
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SP2 X

98
83
75

100
96
88
88
89
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92
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60
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Match Location: CEATS, Jericho VT, Range 4-1
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Score X
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SPronel

Score X

92
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80
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SProne2

Score

93
92
76

98
94
97
90
98
97
81
76
79
28
68
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FINAL RESULTS

TOTAL
Score X

754 23
752 8
677 5

779 20
762 18
745 7

744 10
743 14
743 12
727 6
637 O
511 O
421 O
414 4
331 1
216 O
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